materials of construction
Wetted
Body . . . . . . . . . “VeriClean”, Veriflo’s high purity
. . type 316L Stainless SteelTM, Hastelloy C-22®
Seat. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PCTFE, optional Vespel®
Diaphragm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 316L Stainless Steel,
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Hastelloy C-22®
Poppet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 316L Stainless Steel,

3P
Dimensional Drawing
Ordering Information
Flow Curves
Porting Configurations
LP HP
LP
LP
Instrumentation
4PB
4B
95930
BASIC SERIES
95930 = 0 - 30 psig
959100 = 0 - 100 psig
959150 = 0 - 150 psig
NPR95930 = -25 in Hg- 0-30 psig
MATERIALS
S = 316L Stainless Steel
W = Welded 316L Stainless Steel
H = Hastelloy C-22®*
PORTING
2P = 2 Ports
3P = 3 Ports
4P = 4 Ports
4PB = 4 Ports
5P = 5 Ports
6P = 6 Ports
OUTLET GAUGE
V3 = -30 in Hg-0-30 psig
V1 = -30 in Hg-0-100 psig
V2 = -30 in Hg-0-200 psig
3 = 0 - 30 psig
1 = 0 - 100 psig
2 = 0 - 200 psig
X = No Gauge
OPTIONAL FEATURES
DO = Dome Loaded
PM = Panel Mount
TH = Trim Hastelloy C-22® Internals**
VESP = Vespel® Seat
(Recommended for Nitrous Oxyde)
2 = 0.2 Cv
3.4 = FS Fittings 3.4" Face to Face
PORT CONFIGURATION
M = Male
F = Female
I = Internal Face Seal***
PORT STYLE
FS = 1/4" Face Seal
4 = 1/4" NPTF
TS = 1/4" Tube Stubs
INLET GAUGE
V3 = -30 in Hg -0-30 psig
V1 = -30 in Hg -0-100 psig
2 = 0-200 psig
6 = 0-600 psig
10 = 0-1000 psig
20 = 0-2000 psig
30 = 0-3000 psig
40 = 0-4000 psig
X = No Gauge
Hastelloy® C-22 is a registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc.
Vespel® is a registered trademark of DuPont Company.